8:30

8:35

8:45

9:15

9:25

General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup

October 18, 2023
8:30-11:30

Welcome, Meeting Obijectives, Approval of
Meeting Summary, Introduction of HMA

Hospital Capacity: Physical, Staffed,
Occupied beds

Innovations in Community Behavioral Health
and Needs

Break

Breakout Exercise: Solution Discussion

Adjourn

Next Meeting
November 16, 2023
8:30-11:30

Erin Dorrien, Vice
President, MHA

Ted Delbridge, Executive
Director, MIEMSS

Lori Doyle, Public Policy
Director, CCBHC

Uma Ahluwalia,
Managing Principal, HMA



