General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup

October 18, 2023

8:30-11:30

8:30	Welcome, Meeting Objectives, Approval of Meeting Summary, Introduction of HMA	Erin Dorrien, Vice President, MHA
8:35	Hospital Capacity: Physical, Staffed, Occupied beds	Ted Delbridge, Executive Director, MIEMSS
8:45	Innovations in Community Behavioral Health and Needs	Lori Doyle, Public Policy Director, CCBHC
9:15	Break	
9:25	Breakout Exercise: Solution Discussion	Uma Ahluwalia, Managing Principal, HMA
	Adjourn	

Next Meeting

November 16, 2023

8:30-11:30